STORAGE COLLECTION
800 SERIES - SHELVING
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
JANUARY 2025
STORAGE COLLECTION
800 SERIES - SHELVING
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
2 3

8SH/MFCVP/BKT MFC Vertical bracket
33
How to order
Each project is unique
This specification guide will allow you to make the most of this innovative system, whether refurbishing an existing install base of KI
storage, or designing a new workplace environment.
How to configure
Option 1:
• Select framework & enhancements from this specification guide
• Send to KI for final review & quote before ordering
Option 2:
• Co-create your customised solution with the KI design team.
This is particularly important for more complex configurations to ensure structural integrity, stability and efficient delivery &
installation.
Creating continuous runs of shelving
In some cases, creating continuous runs of storage with shared vertical components may be preferred. These more complex configura-
tions will require careful review by the KI team to ensure structural stability, and optimise delivery and installation requirements. Please
discuss with your account manager, or email us with a description of your project: E: infinity@kieurope.com
Lead times
The lead times for 800 Series Shelving projects are 6-8 weeks. Bespoke units subject to design could take a further 2-4 weeks.
Assembly, installation & ganged on-site
Single-width units will arrive fully or partially assembled and ganged on-site. This reduces the time and complexity of installation. When
mounting on top of KI 800 Series steel storage cabinets, self-adhesive tape will be used to anchor to the base unit and ganged if a run of
modules. For more complex co-created and customised installations, a member of the KI team will assist with the installation process to
ensure quality and integrity of the furniture.
20 21
22 23
How to orderHow to order
Example configuration - Freestanding
S
S
S
S
S
+Framework Enhancements + Ganging + Delivery & Installation = Total
+ + + = Total Price
1 x 8SH/A9/800 +
4 x Steel Shelf
3 x Steel Side Panel (S)
2 x Steel Back Panel (S)
1 x MFC Box (S)
3x Brackets
+
POA
Variable, depending on
configuration
+
POA
Variable, depending on
configuration
= Total Price
Example configuration - Integrated with storage
+Framework Enhancements + Ganging + Delivery & Installation = Total
+ + + = Total Price
4 x 8SH/A5/800
 Framework & 4 x 715H
cupboard*
+
2 x Steel Shelf
6 x MFC Planter
6x Brackets
+